
2023-2024 Girls JV/Varsity Basketball

Day Date Opponent Home/ Away Bus Time Start time

Monday 11/13/2023 Thanksgiving Tourney Home TBA

Tuesday 11/14/2023 Thanksgiving Tourney Home TBA

Thursday 11/16/2023 Thanksgiving Tourney Home TBA

Saturday 11/18/2023 Thanksgiving Tourney Home TBA

Tuesday 11/21/2023 St. Joseph-Ogden High School Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 11/30/2023 Newton High School Away 6:15 PM

Saturday 12/2/2023 Sullivan High School Away 1:00 PM

Monday 12/4/2023 Marshall High School Home 6:15 PM

Thursday 12/7/2023 Richland County High School Away 6:15 PM

Monday 12/11/2023 Casey-Westfield High School Home 6:15 PM

Wednesday 12/13/2023 Tri-County Home 6:00 PM

Monday 12/18/2023 Teutopolis High School Home 6:15 PM

Tuesday 12/19/2023 Salt Fork High School Away 5:30 PM

Wednesday 12/27/2023 State Farm Classic Away TBA TBA

Thursday 12/28/2023 State Farm Classic Away TBA TBA

Friday 12/29/2023 State Farm Classic Away TBA TBA

Saturday 12/30/2023 State Farm Classic Away TBA TBA

Tuesday 1/2/2024 Mt. Zion High School Away 5:30 PM

Thursday 1/4/2024 South Vigo High School Away 5:00 PM

Saturday 1/6/2024 Taylorville High School Away 7:30 PM

Thursday 1/11/2024 Effingham High School Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 1/13/2024 LIC Tourney @ Lawrenceville Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 1/18/2024 LIC Tourney @ Lawrenceville Away TBA

Monday 1/22/2024 Robinson High School Home 6:15 PM

Thursday 1/25/2024 Mt. Carmel High School Away 6:15 PM

Thursday 2/1/2024 Lawrenceville High School Home 6:15 PM

Monday 2/5/2024 Mattoon High School Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 2/8/2024 Altamont High School Away 6:00 PM

Revised 9/28/2023


